IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Meister Herren/Damen I+ll + Junioren/innen |

Flex

mannlich

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

BEYER, Jan
SEEHUBER, Alex
MULLER, Johannes
KUERES, Rainer-Uwe
FURTNER, Wolfgang

SCHUSTER, Joseph
jun.

WEBERSBERGER,
Johann

STETTWIESER,
Christoph

SUMMERER, Florian
LUDEWIG, Enrico
LINNER, Ludwig
KIRCHNER, Roland
FENZL, Michael

ENGLBRECHTINGER,
Matthias

BRANDL, Leo
REININGER, Michael

KRIECHBAUM,
Leonhard

SCHNELL, Andreas
MEIER, Markus
HARBICH, Wolfgang
KALTNER, Rudi jun.
GIGLINGER, Franz
BAUER, Martin

THALHAMMER,
Gregor

KERLING, Martin

Starthummer Verein

172

128

271

338

64

148

130

165

33

63

116

161

204

248

159

301

166

24

108

22

106

122

209

Eintracht Halfing
SG Obing

SG St, Wolfgang
SG Schafwaschen

Rimsting

SG Chiemgauadler
Umrathshausen

Eintracht Halfing

SG Bad Endorf

SG Obing

SG Gollenshausen

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

SG Obing
SG Obing

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

SG Obing
SG Obing

Zimmerstutznschiitzen
Hemhof

SG Gollenshausen
SG Seeon

SG Schafwaschen
Rimsting

SG Seeon

SG Schafwaschen
Rimsting

SV Wildenwart

SG Hittenkirchen

226 Altschiitzengesellschaft

Rohrdorf

5.
Deckserie

98

92

93

88

84

4.
Deckserie

99
96

97

92

94

90

94

89

89

86

3.
Deckserie

99
98

97

92

95

90

93
90
94

92

94

91

89

83

86

89

s D | S A G sesssss——

OpticScore

2,

h 1
Deckserie

Deckserie

99 100 100
Ringe
99 100 100
Ringe
98 98 100
Ringe
96 98 98
Ringe
93 95 98
Ringe
96 96 97
Ringe
94 96 97
Ringe
94 95 97
Ringe
92 95 97
Ringe
94 94 97
Ringe
92 94 97
Ringe
95 95 96
Ringe
93 93 96
Ringe
89 9 96
Ringe
94 95 95
Ringe
93 94 95
Ringe
93 93 95
Ringe
91 92 95
Ringe
90 91 95
Ringe
83 89 95
Ringe
93 94 94
Ringe
93 93 94
Ringe
87 92 94
Ringe
87 88 94
Ringe
91 93 93

Ringe



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol

52.

53.

54.

STETTWIESER,
Bastian

FEICHTNER, Michael

SCHLOSSER,
Christian

GANSERER, Martin
SCHNAITER, Michael
WORNDL, Rupert
ESTERL, Martin
KRIECHBAUM, Franz

BAUMGARTNER,
Lorenz

OBERLOHER,
Hermann

EDER, Franz
SONTHEIMER, Julian
SCHNAITER, Hans
KERLING, Wolfgang

WOLFERTSTETTER,
Fabian

MAYER, Patrick
PLANK, Leonard

HAUSSCHMID,
Christian

BLANK, Hubert
PICHLER, Vincent
MAYER, Thomas
SCHLEMMER, Franz

STOCKMEIER,
Bernhard

KOPP, Markus

KUNZNER, Alexander

EDER, Florian
HEIGL, Marco
WEBER, Michael

OBERMULLER, Paul

160

203

195

65

257

198

27

298

196

171

220

101

143

SG Obing

Altschiitzen Eggstatt

Thomasschiitzen
Frasdorf

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoéslwang

SG Hittenkirchen

Thomasschiitzen
Frasdorf

SG Berg und Tal
Grafing

Zimmerstutznschiitzen

Hemhof

Thomasschiitzen
Frasdorf

SG Gollenshausen

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

SG Berg und Tal
Grafing

SG Hittenkirchen

225 Altschiitzengesellschaft

23

323

247

322

30

96

201

339

228

317

242

255

299

87

Rohrdorf
SG Seeon

SG Seeon

Jungschiitzen Eggstatt

SG Seeon

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

SG Berg und Tal
Grafing

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

SG Gollenshausen

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

SG Amerang

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Jungschiitzen Eggstatt

Zimmerstutznschiitzen

Hemhof

SG Chiemgauadler
Umrathshausen

91

90

85

91

75

84

83

88

88

85

91

90

86

89

91

76

81

85

87

81

84

85

90

89

84

86

84

86

84

80

74

78

79

80

64

77

66

67

68

92

91

90

89

92

84

82

89

88

87

86

85

90

89

89

87

86

86

87

86

80

84

82

81

65

78

70

73

69

93
Ringe

93
Ringe

93
Ringe

93
Ringe
92
Ringe
92
Ringe
92
Ringe
91
Ringe

9
Ringe

91
Ringe

91
Ringe
91
Ringe
90
Ringe
920
Ringe

90
Ringe

90
Ringe
89
Ringe

88
Ringe

87
Ringe
87
Ringe
87
Ringe
85
Ringe

85
Ringe

83
Ringe
83
Ringe
80
Ringe
79
Ringe
78
Ringe

76
Ringe



95.

56.

57.

58.

59.

FENZL, Norbert

WEICHER, Hans
Georg

HOLZNER, Martin
HEKELE, Andreas

STRASSER, Stefan

weiblich

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

SCHNAITER,
Christine

SCHELLMOSER,
Sandra

GIGLINGER, Sabrina
BREHMER, Veronika
LANGL, Simone

STOCKMEIER,
Barbara

SORG, Karoline
DUDEK, Daniela
MAIER, Bettina
WOHRER, Veronika

BACHMANN,
Elisabeth

LUDEWIG, Franziska
LOHR, Katharina
LINNER, Katharina
RIEMER, Emma

OBERMEIER,
Magdalena

MAIER, Angelika
GIGLINGER, Marina
HEKELE, Regina
WEINDL, Johanna
JELL, Marie

RIEPERTINGER,
Franziska

ROTHBUCHER,
Christina

183

68

16

282

190

304

67

308

199

288

316

13

197

133

142

192

32

109

56

227

305

297

107

281

326

1M1

194

296

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Moosschiitzen Eggstatt

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Séagschiitzen Eggstatt

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

SG Hittenkirchen

SG Edelweil Bernau

SG Schafwaschen
Rimsting

Thomasschiitzen
Frasdorf

Altschiitzen Eggstatt

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

SG Bad Endorf

Thomasschiitzen
Frasdorf

SG Kienberg
SG Hittenkirchen

SG Chiemgauadler
Umrathshausen

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

SG Schafwaschen
Rimsting

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

SG Amerang

SG Hittenkirchen

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

SG Schafwaschen
Rimsting
Sagschiitzen Eggstatt

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Breitbrunn

Hubertusschiitzen
Greimharting

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

95

96

92

90

97

96

93

90

87

56

48

97

96

95

90

93

92

83

89

91

89

88

79

65

57

54

50

56

98

97

96

94

94

90

94

93

88

90

93

89

88

90

90

88

77

91

88

86

83

83

89

68

63

59

56

60

98

97

96

96

96

92

95

95

92

94

93

93

92

93

92

88

84

91

91

91

88

85

89

69
Ringe

67
Ringe

67
Ringe
63
Ringe

60
Ringe

929
Ringe

99
Ringe

99
Ringe
97
Ringe
97
Ringe

97
Ringe

96
Ringe
96
Ringe
96
Ringe
94
Ringe

94
Ringe

94
Ringe
94
Ringe
93
Ringe
93
Ringe

93
Ringe

93
Ringe
92
Ringe
92
Ringe
92
Ringe
92
Ringe

92
Ringe

91
Ringe



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

KIRSCHNER, Alisa
BAUER, Karin
WENZL, Johanna
GANSERER, Johanna
LINNER, Michaela
MOSTHAF, Julia
HUBER, Elisabeth
KUNZNER, Christine
WEISS, Maria
KIRSCHNER, Lena
HEINDL, Franziska

WEBERSBERGER,
Veronika

LINNER, Verena
EDER, Maria Anna

WEICHER, Rebecca

50

123

100

17

275

213

306

94

313

51

93

147

97

238

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

SV Wildenwart

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Hubertusschiitzen
Greimharting

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Hubertusschiitzen
Hoslwang

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

SG Bad Endorf

Sebastiani-Schiitzen
Aindorf

Schlossschiitzen
Oberbrunn

69 Moosschiitzen Eggstatt

72

79

78 86

84

76 82

74

77

77

72

75

75

68

56

43

39

83

88

86

86

86

84

83

84

83

76

79

68

63

45

45

920
Ringe
89
Ringe
89
Ringe
88
Ringe
88
Ringe
88
Ringe
87
Ringe
85
Ringe
83
Ringe
83
Ringe
82
Ringe

77
Ringe

68
Ringe
55
Ringe

51
Ringe
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